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Genie GTH5519 Telescopic Forklift
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Dimensions
Dimensions
A Length To Fork Face 13.13 ftin
E Ground Clearance 1.19ftin
B Width Over Tires 591 ftin
C Overall Height 6.5ftin
D Wheelbase 7.52ftin
Turning Radius Outside Tires 11 ftin
Weight 10361.731b
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Lift

F  Max Lift Height

G Max Forward Reach

Lift Capacity At Max - Height

Max Lift Capacity

Max Load At Max Height

Max Load At Max Reach

Reach At Maximum Height

Lift Capacity At Max - Reach

Specifications

Engine

Power

Battery

Number Of Cylinders

Engine Make

Engine Model

Gross Power

System Voltage

Alternator

Operational

Turning Radius - Axle Outside

Operating Weight

Fuel Capacity

Hydraulic System Fluid Capacity

Drawbar Pull

Tire Size

Transmission
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18.84 ft in

11.26 ftin

4400.431b

5500.54 1b

4400.431b

1699.771b

22.05in

1900.391b

Deutz TD 2.9 L04 Tier 4f diesel 74 hp

(55.4 kW)

720 CCA at 0°F (-18°C)

2349

FAM2011

63 hp

12V

95 amps

11 ftin

10000.21b

15.8 gal

31.8gal

102501b

12x16.5in,10 ply
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Transmission Type

Max Speed - Forward

Hydraulic

Auxiliary Hydraulic Flow
Auxiliary Hydraulic Pressure
Pump Flow Capacity

Relief Valve Pressure

Compare similar models

Manufacturer/Model Max Forward Reach Max Lift Capacity
Wacker Neuson TH627 - -
Mustang 519 11 ftin 5500 Ib
Wacker Neuson TH522 - -
Compare

Find Genie GTH5519 Telescopic Forklift for Sale

Hydrostatic

15 mph

17 gal/min

3918 psi

17 gal/min

3918 psi

Operating Weight

10802.7 Ib

10000 Ib

9259.51b

2017 GENIE GTH2506 5500 Lb 4x4x4 Telescopic 2016 GENIE GTH2506 5500 Lb 4x4x4 Telescopic

Forklift Forklift
(") 628 7y 962
@ ORLANDO, FL @ ORLANDO, FL

See Genie Telescopic Forklift for sale rbauction.com

See Genie Telescopic Forklift for sale ironplanet.com

See Genie Telescopic Forklift for sale mascus.com
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Company Popular Searches Looking for equipment or trucks?
Ritchie Bros. sell

About Ritchie Bros. JCB 407ZX Wheel Loader ftchie Bros. sells more new and used
industrial equipment and trucks than any other

rbauction.com Terex TR70 Rock Truck company in the world.

ironplanet.com Caterpillar 365C L Hydraulic Excavator

mascus.com Terex TA40 Articulated Dump Truck

rbassetsolutions.com Caterpillar 143H Motor Grader

Contact Us Volvo L90D Wheel Loader

Hyundai HL780-3A Wheel Loader

Bobcat S175 Skid Steer Loader

Caterpillar D9T Crawler Tractor

© 2007-2018 RitchieSpecs Equipment Specifications Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers © Privacy Statement| Terms of Use
OEM specifications are provided for base units. Actual equipment may vary with options.
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